ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: AIC8VOFLEDESU-0730K-W8060-SCL
Series Voltage Lumens Kelvin Reflector Finish* Options*
AIC8VOFLEDES U - 120V-277V
1 - 120V
2 - 277V
*Must provide voltage when
optional drivers are selected.
07 - 750
11 - 1100
15 - 1500
20 - 2000
30 - 3000
40 - 4000
50 - 5000
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
W8060
Wide 80° Open Reflector
SCL
Specular Clear
SGC
Soft Glow Clear
WHT
White Matte
*All trims supplied standard with
white painted flange.
ZDM
TDM
HCR
PF
EM-17
AIC8VOFLEDES - - - W8060 - -
Listings
•	ETL certified to UL 1598 and UL8750 requirements
•	Tested according to LM-79 and LM-80 standards
•	Energy Star® certified versions available (see Vantage Energy Star® guide for details)
•	Suitable for damp locations; Wet location under covered ceiling
•	IC-Rated: insulation can be in direct contact with luminaire
•	Buy American Act (BAA)
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
•	750 - 5000 lumens
•	2700K - 5000K CCT
•	80 CRI with 3 SDCM color consistency (+90 CRI optional)
•	Standard 0-10V 1% dimming driver; optional drivers available
•	120V - 277V Input Volts
•	Minimum 50,000 hour lifetime at L70
•	-20°C to 30°C Ambient Operating Temperature Range
OPTICS
•	Precision spun architectural-grade reflector
•	Reflectors available in Alzak® and painted finishes
•	Distribution is free of streaks, striations and hotspots
•	80° Wide distribution
•	45° Cutoff
FRAME & MOUNTING
•	Galvanized steel frame with integrated junction box featuring hinged access covers with